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
Coast Trade School ad class 60. 
Apply In person at 16611 Haw­ 
thorne Blvd., Lawndale. FR 0-2561

LOOKING for a lob? Learn Grocery 
Checking. Apply In person at West 
Coast Trade Schools. 16611 Haw­ 
thorne Blvd.,Lawndale. FR 0-2561.

LOOKING for a lob? Learn Elec­ 
tronic Technician. Apply In per­ 
son at West Coast Trade Schools. 
See our ad class 60. >14411 Haw­ 
thorns R|., Lawndale. FR 0-2561.

FEMALE
HOUSEKEEPERS, LIVE IN OR OUT 
WAITRESSES 
DAY WORKERS
TRAINEE, ELECTRONIC ASSEMBLY 
TRAINEE, FACTORY BACKGROUND 
TRAINEE, NO EXPERIENCE 
EXECUTIVE SECRETARY, 60 WPM, SH 90 
TYPIST, 50 WPM
SALES RETAIL, MUST HAVE TRANSPOR­ 
TATION

MALE
MACHINIST, JOURNEYMAN 
MAINTENANCE MACHINISTS 
SHEET METAL WORKER "B" 
INVENTORY CLERK, $1.25 HR. 
DRAFTSMAN, DESIGN

CALIFORNIA STATE 
EMPLOYMENT SERVICE

1220 Engracia Ave., Torrance

Real Estate Loans  OReal Estate Loans 80

Attention, Brokers
(AND BUYERS, TOO) 

For the Best in 1st Trust Deed Loans

WE OFFER 
85% of Sale 
,/ 6% - 6i% - 6.6% 

,/ I % Cost
I -Day Service

LAND MORTGAGE CO.
9426 S. Western Avenue 

PL 6-8337 NE 1-8324 OR 4-2085
ASK FOR JACK SENSKE

Stop!
Don't sacrifice your low Interest 
first mortgage by refinancing 
your Gl or FHA loan. We can 
save you hundreds of $ $ $. 
PLENTY of cash for second Trust 
Deed loans.

McBRIDE
T69I9 Hawthorne Blvd. 

371-7528 SP 2.2663

Horn** Built 
On Your Lot 8<

For Your Equity
in Your Property 

Call Mrs. Lawler, DA 3-6550, or 
evenings FA «-2804.

PRESS
WANT ADS

DA 5-1515
Homes Built 

On Your Let  4

BUILD!
ON YOUR LOT!
Spectacular home

or rear yard income
 OLID, SPACIOUS 2-BDRM. 

HOMES ON YOUR LOT--$4790.

2ND INCOME REAR YARD 
DUPLEXES from $7295

LUXURIOUS 4-BDRM., 2 BATH 
HOMES .............. 10 $7295

ESPECIALLY DESIGNED GAR­ 
AGE APT. FOR PROBLEM 40' 
LOTS.

 100% Financing  
 Free Lot Inspection 

ONLOT, INC.
1819 W. Imperial

L.A. 47 
PL 6-9155

BAY MODERN

BUILDERS
SERVES YOU BEST!

Licensed and Insured General Contractors 
Complete Building Service

DESIGN - PLAN -- DEVELOP - REMODEL 
Custom Homes Units or Duplexes

2 TO 9 UNITS BUILT ON YOUR LOT
FREE CONSULTATION & COMPLETE BUILDING PLANS

100% FINANCING
FREE ESTIMATES   NO OBLIGATION

CALL 376-3411
2109 Redondo Beach Blvd. Redondo

Homes for Sal*

JAMES "CHIC" 
CICCHINI

16 Homes for Sale

Exchange Specialist
TORRANCE   TREE SECTION 

1630 Greenwood. 3 bedroom, large detached 2-car 
<uirage, large detached rumpus room, beautifully 
landscaped yard. Near schools, shopping, etc. 
Open houie avery weekend until told.

TORRANCE GARDENS
3 bedroom, den, fireplace, I 3 i baths, being 
painted Inside and out. Drive by 1025 Erie). 
OPEN HOUSE Saturday and Sunday. Priced 
$21,500.

JAMES CICCHINI, Realtor
<"Chlc"-eenle)

1407 S. Crenshaw Blvd., Torrance
328-9368 

(TWX-TNC-8438)

Towne & Countrie Realty
R-3 LOT M-l LOT

Submit all offer*. 
591 N. Prairie. 
Owner anxious. /

40'xlSO'. $3000 down. Submit 
$10,180. Close to May Co. South 
Bay area.

HOME AND INCOME
Best Central Lomlta locution. This modern duplex 2 bedrooms each. 
Bullt-ins and carpeting In one side. Lovely rock planters. 952 square 
foot each. Room for more units on remainder of lot. Zoned C-3. 
Priced fair at 928,000. No refinancing charges. Submit on down 
payment.

Towne & Countrie 25318 Narbonne Av.

DA 6-2476

ROLLING 
HILLS

MAGNIFICENT VIEW

3 BEDROOMS PLUS FAMILY AND LIVING ROOMS 

J BATHS-LARGE LOT
V,

IMMACULATE BY OWNER. 

PR 50882

WOMEN
LEGAL SECRETARY
RECEPTIONIST . ....
BOOKKEEPER ......
GIRL FRIDAY ......
TYPIST .............

M25
.. WOO 
.. $SOO 
.. I3CC

$455 DOWN 
3 BEDROOMS

G.I. resale with terms anyone 
can buy. Payments of $95.8* P&l 
get you wall to wall carpets, patio 
and BBQ, terraced yard and 
close to school. Vet nr non-vet 
can take advantage of this ex­ 
ceptional buy.

23844 Hawthorne Blvd. 
Open 'til 9 p.m.

FR 8-2294

MEN
MALE CLERK ................................................ »3JS 4-

INSURANCE SALfS ........................................ Ml.SO
MANUAL TRAINEE .......................................... $325 t
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